n
g RS
k ;76 @?\ " A @D Bus Route “A”
% = PINEY MO g-l [ ) Bus Stop
@% ‘.z_ g,}Z@ NORTH El Bl Route to Transit Facility
2?.‘ E\ 3 Connection Point
ﬁE 1% ; ## Connection Route(s)
‘_:—<\ = N ELLIOTT RD @ Timepoint
% N ESTES DR I uNC Ccampus
%
= &
i S
‘Yé\ CHAPEL {_0
S(,& s)é}\ LIBRARY §
& » 3 v 4
€ P
Pt 2
W O,
SE\F’?\ ( > COMM.UNITY
e CENTER
‘_
~
1%
o
§
%734 2
D
& &
>
3
§ CLELAND DR
&

=0
HARGRAVES W %.

COMMUNITY _ =
CENTER é

Lo
0
0
O @

5 e %0
A TrRANSIT =

% FACILITY

B
L]

CARRBOBO
ELEMENTARY
SCHoOL

o —
=
z@®
(©]
[ ]
==}

[ ]
H
[

%
1S OHOSSN':\'Xg)
O
¢ (oo
([ 2 o

()
QLI
[ ]

UNC
HOSPITAL

n
MaNninG o

WRVER DY ey ey

XEAD RD
@@

£

This schedule was modified to help provide reliable transit service during the COVID-19 pandemic. Several trips were re-added
effective August 1, 2022.

WEEKDAY A ROUTE 7/ EASTBOUND WEEKDAY A ROUTE / WESTBOUND

Mitchell | N Columbia | Hamilton Hamilton | N Columbia | Mitchell
Transit | WeinerStat| Lane at Stat Rd at University University Rd at Stat laneat | WeinerStat|  Transit
Facility | SeverinSt | Caldwell St | Franklin St | Maxwell Rd Place Place Raleigh Rd | Rosemary St| Caldwell St | SeverinSt |  Facility

6:15am | 6:30aM | 6:37 AM | 6:41 am | 6:51 am | 6:58 am 7:00 am | 7:10am | 7:20 aM | 7:24 am | 7:32 aM --

-- 7:35aM | 7:42 am | 7:46 aM | 7:56 am | 8:03 am 8:05aM | 8:15am | 825 am | 8:29 am | 8:37 am --

-- 8:40 am | 8:47 am | 851 am | 9:01 am | 9:08 am 9:10 am | 9:20AaM | 9:30 aM | 9:34 am | 9:42 am | 9:57 am

-- 9:45 am | 9:52 am | 9:56 am | 10:06 am | 10:13 am 10:15 am| 10:25 am | 10:35 am | 10:39 am | 10:47 Am --

-- 10:50 aM| 10:57 aM| 11:01 aM | 11:11 AM | 11:18 amM 11:20 am| 11:30 am | 11:40 am | 11:44 Am | 11:52 am --
11:40 am | 11:55 am| 12:02 pm | 12:06 PM | 12:16 PM | 12:23 PMm 12:25pm| 12:35pPm | 12:45 pm | 12:49 PM | 12:57 Pm --

-- 1:00pm | 1:07pM | 1:11pm | 1:221pPm | 1:28 M 1:30pm | 1:40pMm | 1:50pPm | 1:54pMm | 2:02 PM --

-- 2:05pM | 2:12pPm | 2:16PM | 2:26PM | 2:33 PM 2:35pM | 2:45pm | 265pM | 2:59pPm | 3:07 PM --

-- 3:10pMm | 3:17pm | 3:221pM | 3:31pM | 3:38PM 3:40pM | 3:50pPM | 4:00pm | 4:04pPMm | 4:12 PMm --

-- 4:15pm | 4:22pPM | 4:26pPm | 4:36Pm | 4:43 PMm 4:45pm | 4:55pm | 5:05pm | 5:09pPM | 5:17 PM --

-- 5:20pm | 5:227pm | 5:31pPMm | 5:41pPMm | 5:48 pm 5:50pMm | 6:00pPm | 6:10PM | 6:14pPM | 6:22 PM --

-- 6:25PM | 6:32pPM | 6:36PM | 6:46PM | 6:53 PM 6:55pM | 7:05pm | 7:15pM | 7:19pM | 7:27 Pm | 7:42 PM

-- F2 03 py— A pr— B P75 8- 8:00-pr—-—8:1L0-p——8:20-p— 82 Ap——8:3 0P --
- 8:35 P 842-Prt—846Prt—8:56-Pr——9:03Pit 9:05 P19 15PM—19:25Prt—19:29-Pr—19: 37 PM =
WEEKEND A ROUTE / EASTBOUND WEEKEND A ROUTE / WESTBOUND
Mitchell | N Columbia | Hamilton Hamilton | N Columbia |  Mitchell
Transit | WeinerStat| Lane at Stat Rd at University University Rd at Stat laneat | WeinerStat| Transit
Facility Severin St | Caldwell St | Franklin St | Maxwell Rd Place Place Raleigh Rd | Rosemary St | Caldwell St | Severin St Facility

7:45 M | 8:00 am | 8:07 am | 8:11 am | 8:21 am | 8:28 am 8:28 am | 8:38am | 8:48 am | 8:52 am | 9:00 am --
-- 9:00 am | 9:07 aM | 9:11 am | 9:21 AM | 9:28 am 9:28 am | 9:38 aM | 9:48 am | 9:52 aM | 10:00 am --
- 10:00 am| 10:07 am | 10:11 am | 10:21 am | 10:28 am 10:28 am| 10:38 aM| 10:48 am | 10:52 am | 11:00 am --
-- 11:00 am| 11:07 Am | 11:11 am [ 11:21 Am [ 11:28 am 11:28 am| 11:38 am| 11:48 am | 11:52 am | 12:00 pMm --
-- 12:00pm | 12:07 Pm | 12:11 pm [ 12:21 PM | 12:28 PM 12:28 pm| 12:38 pm | 12:48 pm | 12:52 pm | 1:00 PMm --
== 1:00pm | 1:07pPm | 1:11pm | 1:21pPm | 1:28 PMm 1:28pm | 1:38pPm | 1:48pM | 1:52pPm | 2:00 PMm ==
-- 2:00pMm | 2207 pm | 2:11pMm | 2:21pM | 2:28 PM 2:28pMm | 2:38pm | 2:48pPM | 2:52pM | 3:00 PM --
== 3:00pM | 3:07pm | 3:11pMm | 3:21pm | 3:28 PM 3:28pMm | 3:38pm | 3:48pPm | 3:52pm | 4:00 PM ==
-- 4:00pm | 4:07pm | 4:11pMm | 4:21pm | 4:28 PM 4:28pM | 4:38pm | 4:48pM | 4:52pm | 5:00 PMm --
== 5:00pm | 5:07pM | 5:11pm | 5:21pM | 5:28 PMm 5:28pm | 5:38pM | 5:48pPm | 5:52pPM | 6:00 PMm ==
-- 6:00pm | 6:07pPm | 6:11pPM | 6:21PM | 6:28 PM 6:28pPm | 6:38pPm | 6:48pPM | 6:52pPM | 7:00PM | 7:15 PM

INSTRUCTIONS

© The busstops at the times listed below the numbered symbol.

sooam The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary due to traffic, weather conditions,
o00am or unforeseen events. Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus.

=(#)== The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.
wannen Only certain trips operate along the select routes. See the schedule for trips that provide service here.

Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer. GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405,
420, 800, CRX) and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points.




